Newsroom May 09, 2023 1 min Press Release

Perkins Coie's Bradley Dlatt Receives 2023 ADL Young Leadership Award

CHICAGO (May 9, 2023)—Perkins Coie is pleased to announce that <u>Bradley Dlatt</u>, a counsel with the firm's Insurance Recovery Law practice, has received the Anti-Defamation League's (ADL) Daniel R. Ginsberg Young Leadership Award for 2023.

ADL is a civil rights organization dedicated to fighting antisemitism and securing justice, fair treatment, and an inclusive society for all. Bradley received the Ginsberg award for his commitment and dedication to the ADL's mission during the organization's National Leadership Summit in Washington, D.C., on April 30. Bradley is an ADL board member for the Midwest, a member of the ADL ACT national young leadership board, and was one of four recipients of the award for 2023.

Bradley is a lawyer with Perkins Coie's Chicago office. He counsels corporate, non-profit, and individual policyholders on complex insurance coverage issues, including with respect to policy placements, renewals, and contractual risk transfer. He also maintains a nationwide practice assisting policyholders in resolving disputed insurance claims.

Perkins Coie is a leading global law firm, dedicated to helping the world's most innovative companies solve the legal and business challenges of tomorrow. Learn about our work and values <u>here</u>.

Media Inquiries: Please email Justin Cole, Head of Media Relations.

Contact



Bradley Dlatt

Counsel BDlatt@perkinscoie.com 312.324.8499

Media inquiries